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DESCRIPTION

Fitted furniture cover is available. Frame available in standard powder coat
options.

perennialsfabrics.com

Mariner 316 Lounge

Chair

35004-S

DETAILS & SPECS

Designer

Collection

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height w/frame

Seat Height w/cushion

Arm Height

Com

Welt

Flange

Trim

Weight (Ib)

John Hutton

MARINER

275in/70cm

37in/94cm

30in/76cm

9in/23cm

15.5in/39cm

23in/58cm

85

225

225

63



